
Ypsilanti Community Schools
HIGH SCHOOL /WIMA AM Bus Routes

Bus Route 121 Pick Up

6:27 am EAST FOREST AVE @ JEROME AVESTART 6
6:29 am 592 N Harris RdSTOP 2
6:31 am E Cross @ Browning St/1198 E Cross StSTOP 1
6:32 am E FOREST AVE @ FOREST CTSTOP 8
6:34 am E FOREST AVE @ WOODCREEK CT @ HOLLIS AVE/789STOP 6
6:36 am E FOREST AVE @ CAMPBELL AVESTOP 3
6:38 am Campbell Ave @ E Cross StSTOP 1
6:39 am 701 E CROSS STSTOP 4
6:41 am Oak St @ Maple CtSTOP 1
6:42 am N River St @ Norris StSTOP 1
6:44 am E Forest @ HemphillSTOP 5
6:46 am N Prospect  St @ Thomas StSTOP 1
6:47 am Homles Rd @ Carver AveSTOP 2
6:48 am FERRIS VIEW APTS / 942 HOLMES RD/940 Holmes RSTOP 1
6:49 am OAKRIDGE APTS EAST ENTRANCESTOP 10
6:54 am JOHNSON ST & YOUNG STSTOP 4
6:56 am Miles St @ Garland StSTOP 2
6:59 am N Lincoln St @Babbit StSTOP 1
7:01 am N Adams St @ Olive StSTOP 3
7:06 am YPSILANTI COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOLSTOP 40
7:20 am WIMA/WIHIDEST 22



Ypsilanti Community Schools
HIGH SCHOOL /WIMA PM Bus Routes

Bus Route 121 Take Home

2:22 pm YPSILANTI COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOLARRIVE
2:37 pm YPSILANTI COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOLORIGIN 40
2:40 pm WIMA/WIHISTOP 23
2:51 pm N Adams St @ Olive StSTOP 3
2:53 pm Norris St @ N River StSTOP 1
2:54 pm Holmes Rd @ Dwight StSTOP 1
2:55 pm Dwight St @ E Forest AveSTOP 4
2:57 pm N River St @ Maple StSTOP 1
2:58 pm N Lincoln St @Babbit StSTOP 1
3:00 pm JOHNSON ST & YOUNG STSTOP 4
3:02 pm Miles St @ Garland StSTOP 2
3:03 pm Garland St @ E Cross StSTOP 4
3:05 pm E Cross St @ Campbell AveSTOP 1
3:06 pm E Cross @ Browning St/1198 E Cross StSTOP 1
3:07 pm 592 N Harris RdSTOP 4
3:09 pm E FOREST AVE @ FOREST CTSTOP 10
3:12 pm E FOREST AVE @ WOODCREEK CT @ HOLLIS AVE/789STOP 6
3:14 pm E FOREST AVE @ CAMPBELL AVESTOP 3
3:16 pm N Prospect  St @ Thomas StSTOP 1
3:16 pm Homles Rd @ Carver AveSTOP 2
3:18 pm FERRIS VIEW APTS / 942 HOLMES RD/940 Holmes RSTOP 1
3:19 pm OAKRIDGE APTS EAST ENTRANCESTOP 8
3:22 pm EAST FOREST AVE @ JEROME AVEEND 5



Ypsilanti Community Schools
HIGH SCHOOL /WIMA AM Bus Routes

Bus Route 122  Pick Up

6:42 am Glenwood Ave @ Parkwood AveSTART 3
6:45 am Tyler @ Kennedy AveSTOP 6
6:47 am TYLER RD @ GLENWOOD AVESTOP 1
6:47 am Tyler@ Rosewood AveSTOP 2
6:48 am Tyler Rd @ Oaklawn AveSTOP 3
6:51 am 727/729 Maus AveSTOP 1
6:51 am 517/519/516 Maus AveSTOP 1
6:52 am Davis St @ Arnet StSTOP 4
6:55 am MAPLEWOOD AVE @ OAKLAWN AVESTOP 10
6:58 am 876 Maplewood AveSTOP 1
7:01 am 115 S GROVE ST @ 120 S GROVE APTSTOP 2
7:03 am Bell St & Briggs StSTOP 1
7:04 am 409 South Huron StreetSTOP 1
7:05 am 190 N WashingtonSTOP 2
7:10 am YPSILANTI COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOLSTOP 23
7:20 am WIMA/WIHIDEST 15



Ypsilanti Community Schools
HIGH SCHOOL /WIMA PM Bus Routes

Bus Route 122 Take Home

2:22 pm YPSILANTI COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOLARRIVE
2:37 pm YPSILANTI COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOLORIGIN 23
2:40 pm WIMA/WIHISTOP 15
2:51 pm 190 N WashingtonSTOP 2
2:54 pm Bell St & Briggs StSTOP 1
2:55 pm 409 South Huron StreetSTOP 1
2:58 pm 115 S GROVE ST @ 120 S GROVE APTSTOP 2
2:59 pm 517/519/516 Maus AveSTOP 1
3:00 pm 727/729 Maus AveSTOP 1
3:01 pm Davis St @ Arnet StSTOP 4
3:04 pm MAPLEWOOD AVE @ OAKLAWN AVESTOP 10
3:07 pm 876 Maplewood AveSTOP 1
3:09 pm Tyler Rd @ Oaklawn AveSTOP 3
3:10 pm Tyler@ Rosewood AveSTOP 3
3:12 pm TYLER RD @ GLENWOOD AVESTOP 1
3:13 pm Tyler @ Kennedy AveSTOP 5
3:16 pm Glenwood Ave @ Parkwood AveEND 3



Ypsilanti Community Schools
HIGH SCHOOL /WIMA AM Bus Routes

Bus Route 123 Pick Up

6:18 am 403/419 Allston Ct/1260 CONCORD DRSTART
6:18 am Bedford @ Allston CtSTOP 14
6:23 am WOBURN DR & BELMONT DRSTOP 5
6:25 am VILLA DR FIRST DR ON THE RIGHTSTOP 13
6:29 am Green Rd First Drive on RightSTOP 2
6:30 am Huron View !st Parking Lot/831 GREEN RDSTOP 22
6:43 am Camelot Apt (E end @HOME PARKING LOT/2964 WasSTOP 1
6:46 am Golfside Dr @ International DrSTOP 15
6:50 am ON GOLFSIDE @ BYNAN DRSTOP 8
6:53 am W Clark Rd @ Elmwood Dr/Chestnut Lk AptsSTOP 2
6:57 am YPSILANTI COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOLSTOP 75
7:20 am WIMA/WIHIDEST 7



Ypsilanti Community Schools
HIGH SCHOOL /WIMA PM Bus Routes

Bus Route 123 Take Home

2:22 pm YPSILANTI COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOLARRIVE
2:37 pm YPSILANTI COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOLORIGIN 75
2:40 pm WIMA/WIHISTOP 7
2:48 pm Camelot Apt (E end @HOME PARKING LOT/2964 WasSTOP 1
2:51 pm Golfside Dr @ International DrSTOP 15
2:55 pm ON GOLFSIDE @ BYNAN DRSTOP 8
2:58 pm W Clark Rd @ Elmwood Dr/Chestnut Lk AptsSTOP 2
3:02 pm Green Rd First Drive on RightSTOP 2
3:03 pm Huron View !st Parking Lot/831 GREEN RDSTOP 22
3:10 pm VILLA DR FIRST DR ON THE RIGHTSTOP 13
3:15 pm WOBURN DR & BELMONT DRSTOP 5
3:16 pm Bedford @ Allston CtSTOP 14
3:20 pm 403/419 Allston Ct/1260 CONCORD DREND



Ypsilanti Community Schools
HIGH SCHOOL /WIMA AM Bus Routes

Bus Route 110 Pick Up

6:33 am S Adams St@Woodward StSTART
6:34 am ON FERRIS @ HAMILTONSTOP 3
6:35 am FERRIS ST @ MIDDLE DR /515 FERRIS STSTOP 5
6:41 am Hamilton Apt/Front of Perry SchoolSTOP 13
6:46 am FREDERICK ST @ WORDEN STSTOP 2
6:47 am 826 HILL STSTOP 3
6:48 am Hawkins @ Hill  (on corner )/120 Hawkins StSTOP 1
6:50 am CONGRESS & NORMALSTOP 1
6:50 am N Normal St @ Pearl StSTOP 6
6:52 am 221 N Normal StSTOP 2
6:54 am Emmet St @ Perrin StSTOP 5
6:57 am CORNELL RD @ WHITTIER RDSTOP 1
6:59 am Cornell Rd @ Gregory StSTOP 1
7:00 am GREGORY @ LOUISE STSTOP 2
7:05 am YPSILANTI COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOLSTOP 36
7:20 am WIMA/WIHIDEST 7



Ypsilanti Community Schools
HIGH SCHOOL /WIMA PM Bus Routes

Bus Route 110 Take Home

2:22 pm YPSILANTI COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOLARRIVE
2:37 pm YPSILANTI COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOLORIGIN 35
2:40 pm WIMA/WIHISTOP 10
2:47 pm Cornell Rd @ Gregory StSTOP 1
2:48 pm GREGORY @ LOUISE STSTOP 2
2:55 pm CONGRESS & NORMALSTOP 1
2:55 pm N Normal St @ Pearl StSTOP 6
2:58 pm 221 N Normal StSTOP 2
2:59 pm Emmet St @ Perrin StSTOP 5
3:02 pm Woodward St @ S Adams StSTOP 2
3:04 pm FERRIS NEAR HAMILTONSTOP 3
3:05 pm FERRIS ST @ MIDDLE DR /515 FERRIS STSTOP 5
3:08 pm Hawkins @ Hill  (on corner )/120 Hawkins StSTOP 1
3:09 pm 826 HILL STSTOP 2
3:10 pm FREDERICK ST @ WORDEN STSTOP 3
3:13 pm Hamilton Apt/Front of Perry SchoolEND 12



Ypsilanti Community Schools
HIGH SCHOOL /WIMA AM Bus Routes

Bus Route 112 Pick Up

6:29 am HAYES @ CHURCH BY THE ALLEYSTART 1
6:30 am Tyler Rd @ Woodlawn AveSTOP 2
6:32 am 1111 S HARRIS RD/1476 Village LnSTOP 1
6:34 am ON FOLEY BEFORE HARRYSTOP 2
6:35 am HARRY ST @ LYNN AVESTOP 8
6:38 am HARRY ST @ DOROTHY STSTOP 8
6:41 am Mollie St @ Gattegno StSTOP 4
6:43 am S HARRIS RD @ MELVIN STSTOP 3
6:44 am S Harris Rd @ Wingate BlvdSTOP 2
6:45 am Marcus Ave @ Evelyn AveSTOP 1
6:46 am Lester @ EvelynSTOP 3
6:48 am EVELYN AVE & SHARE AVESTOP 8
6:51 am Ruth @ Gault/1234 Ruth AveSTOP 4
6:53 am Jay Ave @ Georgina DrSTOP 4
6:56 am Janet Ave @ Arthur StSTOP 5
7:00 am 142 S PROSPECT STSTOP 2
7:06 am YPSILANTI COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOLSTOP 40
7:20 am WIMA/WIHIDEST 18



Ypsilanti Community Schools
HIGH SCHOOL /WIMA PM Bus Routes

Bus Route 112 Take Home

2:22 pm YPSILANTI COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOLARRIVE
2:37 pm YPSILANTI COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOLORIGIN 40
2:40 pm WIMA/WIHISTOP 18
2:51 pm 142 S PROSPECT STSTOP 2
2:54 pm Arthur St @ Janet AveSTOP 5
2:57 pm Jay Ave @ Georgina DrSTOP 4
2:59 pm Ruth @ Gault/1234 Ruth AveSTOP 4
3:01 pm EVELYN AVE & SHARE AVESTOP 8
3:04 pm Lester @ EvelynSTOP 3
3:06 pm Evelyn Ave @ Marcus AveSTOP 1
3:06 pm S HARRIS RD @ WINGATE BLVD (WINGATE APTS)STOP 2
3:08 pm ON FOLEY BEFORE HARRYSTOP 2
3:10 pm HARRY ST @ LYNN AVESTOP 8
3:12 pm HARRY ST @ DOROTHY STSTOP 8
3:15 pm Mollie St @ Gattegno StSTOP 4
3:17 pm S HARRIS RD @ MELVIN STSTOP 3
3:19 pm 1111 S HARRIS RD/1476 Village LnSTOP 1
3:21 pm Tyler Rd @ Woodlawn AveSTOP 2
3:22 pm HAYES @ CHURCH BY THE ALLEYEND 1



Ypsilanti Community Schools
HIGH SCHOOL /WIMA AM Bus Routes

Bus Route 114 Pick Up

6:40 am ON GOTFREDSON @ W AVONDALESTART 3
6:42 am ARBORWOODS @ BUS DEPOT/9738 SHERWOODSTOP 21
6:49 am Ascot Dr @ Abbey LnSTOP 7
6:52 am BARRINGTON DR @ SAVANNAH LN @ SAVANNAH CTSTOP 1
6:53 am Barrington Dr @ Bridgewater DrSTOP 1
6:53 am BARRINGTON @ BROOKSIDE BLVDSTOP 1
6:54 am Barrington Dr @ Savannah LnSTOP 3
6:56 am BERKSHIRE DR @ SHEFFIELD DRSTOP 1
6:58 am STAMFORD RD & BERKSHIRE DRSTOP 1
6:58 am STAMFORD & NORFOLKSTOP 4
7:01 am Hamlet Dr @ Buckingham DrSTOP 5
7:03 am GLENDALE DR @ HAMLET DRSTOP 4
7:04 am GLENDALE & SHEFFIELD NEAR MACARTHURSTOP 1
7:07 am Stephens Dr @ Pine CtSTOP 1
7:08 am Stephens Dr @ Nottingham DrSTOP 5
7:10 am NOTTINGHAM DR @ NOTTINGHAM CTSTOP 2
7:11 am Rue Willette Blvd @ Rue Vendome BlvdEND 6
7:20 am WIMA/WIHIDEST 67



Ypsilanti Community Schools
HIGH SCHOOL /WIMA PM Bus Routes

Bus Route 114 Take Home

2:22 pm YPSILANTI COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOLARRIVE
2:37 pm YPSILANTI COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOLORIGIN 37
2:40 pm WIMA/WIHISTOP 31
2:58 pm Rue Vendome Blvd @ Rue Willette BlvdSTOP 6
3:01 pm NOTTINGHAM DR @ NOTTINGHAM CTSTOP 2
3:02 pm Nottingham Dr @ Stephens DrSTOP 5
3:04 pm Stephens Dr @ Pine CtSTOP 1
3:06 pm GLENDALE & SHEFFIELD NEAR MACARTHURSTOP 1
3:07 pm GLENDALE DR @ HAMLET DRSTOP 4
3:09 pm Hamlet Dr @ Buckingham DrSTOP 6
3:12 pm STAMFORD & NORFOLKSTOP 4
3:14 pm BERKSHIRE DR @ SHEFFIELD DRSTOP 1
3:15 pm STAMFORD RD & BERKSHIRE DRSTOP 1
3:16 pm Savannah Ln @ Barrington DrSTOP 3
3:17 pm BARRINGTON @ BROOKSIDE BLVDSTOP 1
3:18 pm Barrington Dr @ Bridgewater DrSTOP 1
3:19 pm BARRINGTON DR @ SAVANNAH LN @ SAVANNAH CTSTOP 1
3:20 pm Ascot Dr @ Abbey LnSTOP 7
3:23 pm ARBORWOODS @ BUS DEPOT/9738 SHERWOODSTOP 21
3:30 pm ON GOTFREDSON @ W AVONDALEEND 3



Ypsilanti Community Schools
HIGH SCHOOL /WIMA AM Bus Routes

Bus Route115 Pick Up 

6:40 am S Harris Rd@Crestwood AveSTART 19
6:46 am PARKWOOD AVE BEFORE WOODLAWNSTOP 7
6:48 am PARKWOOD AVE @ KANSAS AVESTOP 1
6:50 am RUSSELL ST @ DAKOTA AVESTOP 9
6:55 am ON FOX  BEFORE TYLER/830 GATES AVESTOP 4
6:57 am TYLER RD @ STUDEBAKER AVE/1098 BUICK AVESTOP 12
7:00 am TYLER & NASH/1411 DESOTO AVESTOP 4
7:02 am NASH AVE & DODGE CT @ ISLAND/506 Hudson AveSTOP 6
7:06 am ONANDAGO @ CAYUGA (FRONT OF KAISER SCHOOL)STOP 4
7:08 am SENECA AVE @ CALDEREND 13
7:20 am WIMA/WIHIDEST 79



Ypsilanti Community Schools
HIGH SCHOOL /WIMA PM Bus Routes

Bus Routes 115 Take Home

2:22 pm YPSILANTI COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOLARRIVE
2:37 pm YPSILANTI COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOLORIGIN 70
2:40 pm WIMA/WIHISTOP 7
2:52 pm ON FOX  BEFORE TYLER/830 GATES AVESTOP 2
2:53 pm TYLER RD @ STUDEBAKER AVE/1098 BUICK AVESTOP 12
2:57 pm TYLER & NASH/1411 DESOTO AVESTOP 4
2:59 pm NASH AVE & DODGE CT @ ISLAND/506 Hudson AveSTOP 6
3:02 pm ONANDAGO @ CAYUGA (FRONT OF KAISER SCHOOL)STOP 4
3:04 pm SENECA AVE @ CALDERSTOP 13
3:09 pm PARKWOOD AVE @ KANSAS AVESTOP 1
3:11 pm RUSSELL ST @ DAKOTA AVESTOP 9
3:14 pm S Harris Rd @ Crestwood AveSTOP 19
3:20 pm PARKWOOD AVE BEFORE WOODLAWNSTOP 7
3:22 pm 439 HAYES STEND



Ypsilanti Community Schools
HIGH SCHOOL /WIMA AM Bus Routes

Bus Routes 117 Pick Up 

6:23 am Paint Creek Shopping Center No IntersectionSTART 7
6:31 am MUNGER RD @ BULL RUN DRSTOP 1
6:33 am ASPEN WAY @ VAIL DRSTOP 2
6:38 am Canyon Dr @ Arroyo DrSTOP 2
6:45 am ROUNDTREE BLVD@ SIDEWALKSTOP 2
6:47 am 214 S HEWITT (FAIRWAY TRAILS)STOP 2
6:50 am ELDER @HIGHLAND CTSTOP 3
6:53 am Second St@Small PlSTOP 2
6:54 am SECOND ST @ MONROE/ 1075 MONROE AVESTOP 9
6:58 am Brooks @ MadisonSTOP 8
7:01 am FIRST AVE @ FIRST CTSTOP 3
7:03 am 948 W MICH AVE @ GATE (PARDISE MANOR)STOP 6
7:08 am YPSILANTI COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOLSTOP 31
7:20 am WIMA/WIHIDEST 16



Ypsilanti Community Schools
HIGH SCHOOL /WIMA PM Bus Routes

Bus Route 117 Take Home

2:22 pm YPSILANTI COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOLARRIVE
2:37 pm YPSILANTI COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOLORIGIN 33
2:40 pm WIMA/WIHISTOP 17
2:48 pm 214 S HEWITT (FAIRWAY TRAILS)STOP 2
2:50 pm ROUNDTREE BLVD@ SIDEWALKSTOP 2
2:54 pm ELDER @HIGHLAND CTSTOP 3
2:56 pm Second St @ Frederick StSTOP 2
2:57 pm Second St@Small PlSTOP 2
2:58 pm SECOND ST @ MONROE/ 1075 MONROE AVESTOP 9
3:02 pm Brooks @ MadisonSTOP 7
3:05 pm FIRST AVE @ FIRST CTSTOP 4
3:07 pm 948 W MICH AVE @ GATE (PARDISE MANOR)STOP 6
3:13 pm Canyon Dr @ Arroyo DrSTOP 3
3:19 pm ASPEN WAY @ VAIL DRSTOP 2
3:22 pm MUNGER RD @ BULL RUN DRSTOP 1
3:29 pm PAINT CREEKEND 7



Ypsilanti Community Schools
HIGH SCHOOL /WIMA AM Bus Routes

Bus Route 118 Pick Up

6:44 am WENDELL AVE & REDLEAF LNSTART 20
6:51 am 9312 PANAMA AVESTOP 1
6:54 am STAMFORD & STEPHENS/1423 Stamford RDSTOP 9
6:58 am MACARTHUR BLVD 5TH ENTRANCE @ SIDEWALK/8900 MSTOP 15
7:02 am ON MACARTHUR/ DANBURY PARK @ THE ROCKSSTOP 3
7:06 am ON WIARD BLVD @ RUSSETTSTOP 8
7:09 am WIARD BLVD @ WOODRUFF LNEND 5
7:20 am WIMA/WIHIDEST 61



Ypsilanti Community Schools
HIGH SCHOOL /WIMA PM Bus Routes

Bus Route 118 Take Home

2:22 pm YPSILANTI COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOLARRIVE
2:37 pm YPSILANTI COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOLORIGIN 41
2:40 pm WIMA/WIHISTOP 21
2:57 pm STAMFORD & STEPHENS/1423 Stamford RDSTOP 9
3:01 pm MACARTHUR BLVD 5TH ENTRANCE @ SIDEWALK/8900 MSTOP 15
3:05 pm ON MACARTHUR/ DANBURY PARK @ THE ROCKSSTOP 4
3:11 pm Stamford Rd @ Panama AveSTOP 1
3:13 pm ON WIARD BLVD @ RUSSETTSTOP 8
3:17 pm WIARD BLVD @ WOODRUFF LNSTOP 5
3:21 pm WENDELL AVE & REDLEAF LNEND 20



Ypsilanti Community Schools
HIGH SCHOOL /WIMA AM Bus Routes

Bus Routes 119 Pick Up

6:45 am Holmes Rd@Emerson AveSTART 1
6:46 am Holmes Rd @ Bramble LnSTOP 1
6:47 am HOLMES RD @ EAST CIR (FIRST EAST CIR)STOP 5
6:50 am E Michigan Ave @ Rawsonville RdSTOP 1
6:51 am MICHIGAN AVE @ TIMBERLANDS TRL PRKSTOP 9
6:57 am Mott Rd @ Main StSTOP 1
7:02 am RIDGE RD @ SCARLET OAK DR.STOP 1
7:03 am KING RICHARD (WESTRIDGE TRL PRK) GRASSY AREASTOP 13
7:09 am RIDGE RD @ APPLEREDGE ST/3043 PRESCOTT STSTOP 7
7:20 am WIMA/WIHIDEST 39



Ypsilanti Community Schools
HIGH SCHOOL /WIMA PM Bus Routes

Bus Route 119 Take Home

2:22 pm YPSILANTI COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOLARRIVE
2:37 pm YPSILANTI COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOLORIGIN 35
2:40 pm WIMA/WIHISTOP 5
2:44 pm Cornell Near WashtenawSTOP 1
2:54 pm Holmes Rd @ Emerson AveSTOP 1
2:55 pm Holmes Rd @ Bramble LnSTOP 1
2:56 pm HOLMES RD @ EAST CIR (FIRST EAST CIR)STOP 5
2:59 pm E Michigan Ave @ Rawsonville RdSTOP 1
3:00 pm MICHIGAN AVE @ TIMBERLANDS TRL PRKSTOP 9
3:06 pm Mott Rd @ Main StSTOP 1
3:11 pm RIDGE RD @ SCARLET OAK DR.STOP 1
3:12 pm KING RICHARD (WESTRIDGE TRL PRK) GRASSY AREASTOP 13
3:18 pm RIDGE RD @ APPLEREDGE ST/3043 PRESCOTT STEND 7


	HIGH SCHOOL & WIMA WIHI AM
	HIGH SCHOOL & WIMA WIHI PM



